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Ablaze MS6075GTD

Stock Code Size (mm) Shape Edge

MS6075GTD 600 x 750 x 5 Rectangle 25mm Bevel

This product includes a mirror and Thermomirror demister. These are supplied as separate parts and the demister

will need to be adhered to the back of the mirror prior to installation of the mirror.

For details on the demister, please see next page.

Mirrors will need to be installed in accordance with the Installation Guide. Ablaze does not take

responsibility for incorrect installation of these mirrors.

CO
PPER-FREE MIRRORSA

FETY BACKING FILM

2

TW
O YEARS WARRANTY

GLUE-TO-WALL

PO
RT

RA
IT 

OR LANDSCAPE MOUNTIN
G

IN
CLUDES DEMISTER

Montana Rectangle 25mm Bevel Edge Mirror

Includes Mirror Demister



   

  

Technical Datasheet Thermomirror TM3545

Stock Code Size (mm) Heat Output (W) Voltage - Frequency

TM3545 350 x 450 38 220 - 240V 50Hz

Thermomirror Mirror Demister
Ultra-thin Demister Pad for use on Bathroom Mirrors

450

3
5
0

2
2

500

MAX TEMPERATURE

CO

NNECTION THICKNESS

5.5MM

FU
LLY

 SELF-ADHESIVE

MADE IN EUROPE

HARDWIRING ONLY

WIRING LEAD

Silicone Patch
77x26mm

1300 368 631

sales@thermogroup.com.au

www.thermogroup.com.au

Thermomirror demisters must be installed by a qualified electrican.

The demister cannot be cut, pierced or modified in anyway.


